Composition of Internal Complaint Committee -TAMP

Sr.No.

Name

Smt. Anuradha H. Sharma, Director

Smt. Jyothi Venkatachalam, Director

Shri Ambati Ramesh, Dy. Director

Shri Randhir Kumar, Administrative

Officer

Smt. Sujata Gaikwad, Section Officer

Smt. Laila Rodrigues, Private Secretary

Chairperson

Member

Member

Member

Member

Secretary

Member

Phone No.

022-
23792002

022-
23792007

022-
23792007

022
23792013

022-
23792008

022-
23792003

Email ID

directorl@tariffauthority.gov.in

director2@tariffauthority.gov.in

ramesh.ambatil@tariffauthority.gov.in

ao@tariffauthority.gov.in

so@tariffauthority.gov.in

laila.vr@tariffauthority.gov.in



mailto:ao@tariffauthority.gov.in
mailto:so@tariffauthority.gov.in

