

Composition of Internal Complaint Committee -TAMP

Sr.No.	Name		Phone No.	Email ID
1.	Smt. Anuradha H. Sharma, Director	Chairperson	022- 23792002	director1@tariffauthority.gov.in
2.	Smt. Jyothi Venkatachalam, Director	Member	022- 23792007	director2@tariffauthority.gov.in
3.	Shri Ambati Ramesh, Dy. Director	Member	022- 23792007	<u>ramesh.ambati1@tariffauthority.gov.in</u>
4.	Shri Randhir Kumar, Administrative Officer	Member	022 23792013	<u>ao@tariffauthority.gov.in</u>
5.	Smt. Sujata Gaikwad, Section Officer	Member Secretary	022- 23792008	<u>so@tariffauthority.gov.in</u>
6.	Smt. Laila Rodrigues, Private Secretary	Member	022- 23792003	<u>laila.vr@tariffauthority.gov.in</u>